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2024 Christmas Closures
Shire Admin Offices
TOM PRICE | ONSLOW
CLOSING 20 DECEMBER @ 4:00PM
REOPENING 2 JANUARY @ 9:00AM
M Shire Libraries
TOM PRICE | PARABURDOO | ONSLOW
CLOSING 20 DECEMBER @ 4:00PM
REOPENING 2 JANUARY @ 9:00AM
PANNAWONICA
CLOSING 19 DECEMBER @ 4:00PM
REOPENING 2 JANUARY @ 9:00AM
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e Aquatic Centres

TOM PRICE | PARABURDOO | ONSLOW
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2024 Chrlstmas,; Clgf es )

Fri, 20 December -

9am - 6pm
Tue 24 December P
5_’7’}‘
7
A Thu, 26 December 10am - 5pm
>  Fri, 27 December - 9am — 6om
Tue, 31 December P
¢ .
Wed, 1 January 10am - 5pm
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Follow @shireofashburton shire of Ashburton
f @ for updates and alerts www.ashburton.wa.gov.au
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Shire Waste Facilities
TOM PRICE | PARABURDOO | ONSLOW

2024 Christmas Closures

Fri 27 Dec -
Tues 31 Dec 7:30am-3:30pm
Thurs 2 Jan Operating hours

resume as hormal

For Tom Price residents who have rubbish kerbside collection on
25 December and 1 January, your bins will be emptied on
26 and/or 27 December, then 2 and/or 3 January, 2025.

For Onslow residents who have domestic rubbish kerbside collection
on 25 December, your bins will be collected on 24 December.

For Onslow businesses who have commercial rubbish kerbside
collection on 25 December, your bins will be collected on 27 December.

| for updates and alerts www.ashburton.wa.gov.au
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f @ Follow @shireofashburton shire of Ashburton
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Pilbara Regional Waste Management Facility

Sat 21 December -

Thu 26 December .

Sat 28 December -

Sun 29 December .

Tue 31 December
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P<f= | 2024 Christmas
Tom Price Closures

Visitor Centre

Sat, 21 December 8:30am - 12:30pm

Mon, 23 December 8:30am - 12:30pm

Fri, 27 December -

Sat, 28 December 8:30am - 12:30pm

Mon, 30 December -

Tue, 31 December 8:30am - 12:30pm

Thu, 2 January 8:30am - 5:00pm
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shire of Ashburton
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